26 27
H/T02SUV
Truck and SUV tyre that offers excellent
endurance and handling performance.
Wet  Performance
Longer  Life
Driving  Comfort
Summer  Performance
Tread grooves effectively drain water
and improve wet traction for overall
enhanced safety.
The tread compound is designed for
improved wear resistance therefore
offering longer tread life.
The tread pitch is optimally designed to
reduce noise emissions and offer a more
comfortable ride.
The asymmetric tread pattern improves
handling and braking on wet and dry
roads.
1inch=25.4mm1 kPa=0.142psi XL Extra Load LI  Load Index SS  Speed Symbol
Rim Size  LI  SR  PR XL Fuel
efficiency Wet Grip Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade M+S 3PMSF EPREL
Code
15 255/70R15 108 T C C 72 B 442631
15 265/70R15 112 T C C 72 B 442641
16 275/70R16 114 H C C 72 B 442996
17 225/60R17 99 H C C 71 B 441885
17 235/60R17 102 H C C 71 B 442585
17 235/65R17 104 H C C 71 B 442596
17 245/70R17 110 T C C 71 B 442611
17 255/60R17 106 H C C 72 B 442623
17 255/65R17 110 H C C 72 B YES 443016
17 275/65R17 115 H C C 72 B 442719
17 285/65R17 116 H C C 72 B 443009
18 225/60R18 100 H C C 71 B 441893
18 235/55R18 104 V XL C C 72 B 442576
18 235/60R18 107 V XL C C 72 B 442592
18 245/60R18 105 H C C 71 B 442604
18 255/55R18 105 V C C 72 B 442620
18 255/70R18 116 H XL B C 72 B YES 737856
18 265/60R18 110 H C C 72 B 442638
18 265/70R18 116 T C C 72 B 442651
18 275/65R18 116 H XL B C 73 B YES 737857
18 285/60R18 116 V B C 73 B YES 737861
18 285/60R18 116 H B C 73 B YES 737862
19 235/55R19 101 V C C 71 B 442581
19 235/55R19 105 V XL C C 71 B YES 443032
19 255/50R19 103 V C C 72 B 442616
20 225/35R20 90 W XL C C 71 B 441879
20 245/45R20 103 W XL C C 72 B 442601
20 245/50R20 105 V XL B C 72 B YES 737855
20 255/50R20 109 V XL B C 72 B YES 737852
20 255/55R20 110 V XL B C 72 B YES 737853
20 275/55R20 113 H C C 72 B 442655
20 275/60R20 115 S C C 72 B 442684
21 275/50R21 113 W XL B C 73 B YES 1137328
22 275/40ZR22 107 Y XL B C 72 B YES 443025